Reed Sensor Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 09/14/23
1
59025 Reed Sensor
Agency Agency File Number
E61760

A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76) mm
Termination Specification
Part Numbering System
57025 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
000
Actuator
59025 - X - X - XX - X
Series
Switch Type
  1, 2, 3, or 4
Sensitivity
S, T, U, or V
Termination
A
Cable Length
02, 05
Sensor
Cable Length Packaging Specification Quantity
02 Bulk 2000
05 Bulk 1500
Packaging
LITTELFUSE
59025-X-X-XX-X
YYWW
Part Number
Date Code
YYWW
Package Markings
Select Option S T U V
Switch Type
Pull-In
AT
Range
Activation
Distance
(mm)
Deactivation
Distance
(mm)
Pull-In
AT
Range
Activation
Distance
(mm)
Deactivation
Distance
(mm)
Pull-In
AT
Range
Activation
Distance
(mm)
Deactivation
Distance
(mm)
Pull-In
AT
Range
Activation
Distance
(mm)
Deactivation
Distance
(mm)
1 Normally Open 12-18 5.1 17 17-23 3.8 15.5 22-28 3.2 15 27-33 2.7 15
2 High Voltage - - - 17-23 3.8 15.5 22-28 3.2 15 27-33 2.7 15
3 Change Over 15-20 4.4 15 20-25 3.2 13.5 25-30 2.7 13.5 - - -
4 Normally Closed 15-20 4.4 15 20-25 3.2 13.5 25-30 2.7 13.5 - - -
Note: